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Dr. med. Denis Kenzin

Médecin-chef adjoint

Sprachen

FR,DE,EN,RU

Berufserfahrung
seit 2020

2010–2020

2004–2010

2002–2004

1998–2002

Ausbildung
2019

2010

1997–1998

1997

1991–1997

Publikationen
2007

2006

2004

2002

2001

Akkreditierung

Hôpital de Moutier

Fachgebiete

Psychiatrie und Psychotherapie

Kontakt

https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/moutier
https://www.swissmedical.net/de/psychiatrie
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Medicentre Biel-Bienne
Pont-du-Moulin 14
2502 Biel-Bienne

T 032 484 72 72
secretariat.mebi@reseaudelarc.net
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